## Assignment of Deed of Trust

For Value Received, the undersignated THE M	Power days of Transaction Tran	LY 27, 1995	·
executed by NORMAN GLENN WRIGHT A	ND ANGELA M. WRIGHT	TT 6/, 1990	
HUSBAND .	AND WIFE		<b>T</b> .
<ul> <li>LAND TITLE OF NEV</li> </ul>	ADA		Trustor,
nd recorded as Instrument No. 203747	78 541, 1995	in book 114	Trustee,
page 54/, of Official Records in the Co Nevada, describing land therein as:	unty Recorder's office of	CLARK/ LINCO	LN County,
LOT ONE (1) IN PHASE 1 OF A	LAMO WEST SUBDIVISION	AS SHOWN BY MA	\D
THEREOF ON FILE IN BOOK A-1	OF PLATS, PAGE 270.	IN THE OFFICE OF	THE
COUNTY RECORDER OF LINCOLN	COUNTY, NEVADA.		
		<b>N</b>	
		\ \	
	. \		
/ /		1 1	
/ /		1 1	
TOCETUED	1 1		>
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein describ	ed or referred to, the money due	and to become due the	ereon with interest,
and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed.	- 1 L	~	
Dated JULY 27, 1995	MORTGAGE A	MERICA	
STATE OF NEVADA. COUNTY OF CLARK	SS		
COUNTY OFCLARK		MCCORMICK, PRES	TDESE
on JULY 27, 1995 before me, the		MCCONTICK, PRES	IDEMI
igned, a Notary Public in and for said State, persons	nally.		
ppeared Robert J. McCormick	/_/		
President of Mortgage America	_ / /		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
known	<del></del>		
to be the person_whose name_iS_subscribed		NOTARY PUBLIC	<u> </u>
within instrument and acknowledged that he	to the	STATE OF NEVAL	A
executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official	seal.	County of Clark KANDY WHITEHER	10 l
Signature Took Schillead	Му Арро	intment Expires June 1, 1	998
Kandy Chitchead Name (Typed or Printed)	<del></del>		·
Name (Typeu or Printed)	THIS ARE	A FOR OFFICIAL NOTA	RIAL SEAL
Title Order No.	Escrow or Loan No	. LV :162388	***
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	SPACE BELOW THIS LIN	E FOR RECORDER'S	USE
LAND TITLE, CREEN VALLEY LV 162388-CML	10	3768	
21 102300-003	٠١ <u>٩</u>		
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	ALT July 17	1350 ta 130022 <b>7 CI</b>	
	Land Tit	e of Nevada	-
Mortgage America	July	28, 1995	
3601 W. Sahara Ave.	<b> 25</b>	and I was	
Suite 208	a ····································	114	_
Las Vegas, NV 89102	TECODS, TICE.	565 CFCF331AL	•
- 1	COUNTY, TO ME		
1		/ _	-
·	Gunt	COUNTY RECORDED	_
		THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND A	PAGE 545